
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 26 AUG 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 MZ

3 AM

4 MR

5 SR

6 AN

7 SH

8 MJ

9 ML

10 RA

11 SL

12 RZ

13 SA

 04:26
 09:00
 15:12
 21:47

 3.0
 1.5
 3.1
 0.7

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- FAIRCHEM MAKO 

M.V- KAVITA 

M.V- AMIS BRAVE 

M.V- ATLANTIC IBIS 

M.V- MAERSK PELEPAS 

M.V- BEEK 6 

M.T- CHEMROUTE PEGASUS 

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- BOLAN 

M.T- SERENITY GAS 

M.V- OSSA 

 159.00

 159.92

 200.00

 191.03

 172.00

 110.00

 159.03

 96.00

 105.00

 228.00

 119.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

COSCO SAEED

GAC SHIPPING

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

OCEAN WORLD

34652

34665

34653

34681

34679

34680

34678

34669

24826

34672

34675

34673

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL BILLETS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

285

1063

6000

NIL

5457

34755

NIL

1578

NIL

1360

1516

13058

2851

20000

NIL

1024

NIL

285

39

685

NIL

NIL

5315

550

1593

NIL

NIL

NIL

7258

NIL

2476

15060

1457

4500

11700

2915

9922

537

NO WORK

9812

317

NO WORK

19888

150

35542

RZ

SH

MR

RA

AN

SA

SL

SG

MR / SR

ML

25/08

24/08

19/08

25/08

24/08

25/08

25/08

24/08

28/06

23/08

24/08

24/08

 11:40

  9:30

 12:30

 12:42

 14:40

 12:55

 17:00

 14:18

  7:00

 20:20

  9:35

 15:25

12250

9965

44677

537

1578

17070

1677

3992

48006

4458

60042

26/08/24

25/08/24

25/08/24

  5:35

 12:40

 14:00
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PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 26 AUG 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)       

Page 2 of 4

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

138.62

199.9

208

320.37

228.5

299.88

285.4

199.9

145.5

124

180

260

M.T- YATEEKA  

M.V- GW MATHILDE 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- APL ANTWERP 

M.T- LYDIA 

M.V- MSC SILVIA 

M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS 

M.V- AMORGOS 

M.T- TIVOLI PARK 

M.T- GOLDEN DENISE 

M.V- INLACO EXPRESS 

M.V- SSL BRAHMAPUTRA 

8.85

10.5

12.1

12

12

13

10.9

12

10.2

8.26

11.5

11.5

8.85

10.5

12.1

12

12

13

10.9

12

10.2

9.26

11.7

11.7

34676

34677

34682

34683

34684

34685

34686

34687

34688

34689

34690

34691

24/08/24

24/08/24

25/08/24

25/08/24

25/08/24

26/08/24

26/08/24

26/08/24

26/08/24

26/08/24

26/08/24

26/08/24

 02:42

 08:25

 10:54

 20:18

 21:00

 05:55

 06:00

 06:30

 07:25

 08:30

 12:00

 12:05

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTA

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

BULK SHIPPING & TR

OCEANSEA SHIPPIN

GABON

LIBERIA

MALTA

PANAMA

GABON

PORTUGAL

GREEK

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

VEITENAM

INDIA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
L.N.G
  C.Met
COAL
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
FERTILIZER
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

SINGAPORE

QATAR

RICHARDS BAY

MOROCCO

KUWAIT

PQA

13959

44361

52603

141300

52276

18995

9759

33000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- ASKLIPIOS   299.00 GSA (PVT) LTD.34674 L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL 5018990000MN / MA 25/08  12:24 140189

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- SSL BRAHMAPUTRA 

M.V- INLACO EXPRESS 

1

2

Ship Name

26-AUG-24

26-AUG-24

 10:00

 12:00

CONTAINERS

FERTILIZER BULK SHIPPING &

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

12

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- ATLANTIC IBIS  will sail from QICT-VII @ 05:35 hrs (RA)

2 M.V- AMIS BRAVE  will sail from M/W-II @ 12:00 hrs (MR)

3 M.V- OSSA  will sail from PIBT @ 15:00 hrs (ML)

4 M.T- BOLAN  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (SR)

5 M.T- CHEMROUTE PEGASUS  will sail from EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (SL)

6 M.T- FAIRCHEM MAKO  will sail from LCT @ 16:00 hrs (RZ)

7 M.V- APL ANTWERP  will berth to QICT-VII @ 08:45 hrs (MA),(MR)

8 M.V- MSC SILVIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (MZ),(ML)

9 M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS  will berth to EETL @ 13:30 hrs (BL),(AM)

10 M.V- AMORGOS  will berth to PQEPT @ 12:00 hrs (KA)

11 M.V- GW MATHILDE  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 15:00 hrs (SA)

12 M.V- SSL BRAHMAPUTRA  will berth to QICT-V @ 15:30 hrs (MJ),(SR)

13 M.V- INLACO EXPRESS  will berth to FAP @ 16:00 hrs (AN)

14 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will berth to QT2-I @ 18:30 hrs (RA)

15 M.T- LYDIA  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs (MZ),(AM)

16 M.T- YATEEKA   will berth to LCT @ 19:00 hrs (MR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7688

9425

1632

3483
3414

39

3282

2011

659

390
630

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 00 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1936 TOTAL 1936 WORKING NILLDaily Shipping Remarks :
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PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

918

77

307
356

261

34572


